F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PCIABS 2000 EZ ) Fi: HiZ[% Styron /i J#: PULSE

MEFR IR PC/ABS it Kt /Natural colour
J R A PULSE i ISR AP B, R 1 42, A Hfi
P RPRR: PAG e M R4 MEEAR Wiprtk/Resin

IR ¥ i % /Injection molding

YR rEfE TR AR vE FLAL

S Aciy ISO 1183 1.13 g/cm?
e =

LT 1) ISO 294-4 0.50 %
¥ &S

(23°C, 24 hr) ISO 62 0.15 %
SN R (=2

230°C / 3.8Kg ISO 1133 7.00 cm?/10min
EOALIDIES

23°C ISO 527-2 57.0 Mpa
TR LNIGE S

23°C ISO 527-2 90 %
AL

23°C ISO 527-2 2330 Mpa
05 i

23°C ISO 178 90.0 Mpa
i

23°C ISO 178 2400 Mpa
i) S At 1 e i

23°C ISO 179/1eA 40.0 kJd/m?
-30°C ISO 179/1eA 14.0 kd/m?
RBEYEEI | e S

23°C ISO 180/1A 63 kJ/m?

-30°C ISO 180/1A 47 kJ/m?
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ISO 75-2/Bf 130

ISO 75-2/Af 106

ISO 306/B50 129

ISO 11359-2 6.9E-5
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°C
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cm/cm/ °C
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baL et S
WETET S TR
WERFET P S SRE
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HIE

80.0

3.0-4.0

215-230

230-235

235-240

240-250

40-60

°C

°C

°C

°C
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